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EXTRACT FROM THE STATEIIIENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINAIICIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTERAND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31gI DECEM.BER 2O2I

(t In lakh)

ll.no Pafticulars

Consolidahd

Quarler ended Nine month
andar{

Year

3l-thc-21 31.Dec.20
lJnauditad

3l.Dec.2l
Unaudlbd 'l.tat 

Zl
Audlted

1

2

4

5

o

7

8

Total Income from ooerations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional
and Extraordinary items)'

Net Poit / (Loss) for the pedod before tax (affer Exceptional
and Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (afier Exceptional
and Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the oeriod lcomodsin0 Pmfit
for the pedod (afler tax) and Otrer Compreh'ensive Incdme
(affer taxl
Equity Slare Capital

Reserves etrcluding Revalualion Reserve

Eamings Per Share (of 1,10/- each) (for continuing operations)

Basic and Diluted*(not annualized)

44,906

6,391

6,391

4,820

4,8'16

8,997

6 ear

29,052.

3,163

3,163

2,311

2,166
e oo7

2.57'

1,37,051

20,145

20,145

15,037

15,140

8,997

16.71'*

1,14,521

14,981

17,454

12,620

12,272

8,997

50,085

14.03

l{ote:

1. Additional informationonStandaloneFinancial ResulbpursuanttoprovisotoReg.aT(1Xb) 
[<tntakh)

Sl.no Particulalg
Quailbr ended Nine months

ended .

Ysar
ended

3l-DeG2l
Unaudilod

31-Dec-20
Unaudited

3l.Dec.2l
Unaudlted

3l{lar-2'
Audlbd

1.

2

e

4,

Total Income from Operations

Profit Before Tax

PrcftAfferTax
.Total 

Comprehensive Income Aftei Tax

44,906

6,25i

4,695

4.682

29,052

3,034

2,187

2,167

1,37,051

19,773

14,679

14,U1

1,14,521

16,984

12,165

12,142

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Commiftee and approved by the Board of Directors at fieir Meetings held
on gth February2022 and havebeen subjectedto limited reviewbytheStatutoryAuditorsof theCompany.

3. The above is an extiact from the Financial Resulb for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021 filed with ttre Stock
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requhemenh) Regulations,
2015. The full formatofthe Standaloneand Consolidated Financial Results are availabb in the websiteofthe Company
www.tnpetro.mm and thewebsites of the Stock Exchanges

l{SE URL - httpsJ/archives.nseindia.com/corporate/Financial_Results_o9022022162895.pDF

BSE URL - hftps/rfurrr'rv.bseindia.com/corporates/anndelnew.aspx?newsid=f'lfa0d+3d7M782-8bdf-

6 1 830405e652&ff ag=C&type=A&scrip-CD=500777

Place : Chennai

Date : gth February,2l22

By Order of the Board
For Tamilnadu Petroproducte Llmlhd

KT Vflayagopal
Whol*tlme Dircctor (Flnance) & CFO



E**Iffiffi#g:
!o-2-2O22 

I

i
\

\
I

,!! Tamilnaclu Petroproducts Limited
aJ- Regd.Offce: Manali Express Highway, Manali,'Chennai600 068

ctnltz32oorrutge+pliotogst 1 Phbne /Fax: No. @4-25945588.
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EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND N]NE i'ONTHS ENDED 31S' DECEMBER 2021

(( in lakh)

Sl,no
Particulars

Consolidded

Quarter ended Nine months
cnr{crl

Year

31-Dec-21
I lnaudiled

31-Dec-20 31-Dec-21
l.lnaudited

31-Mar-2t
Audited

1

3

i

o

7

8

Total lncome from ooerations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (betore Tax, Exceptional
and Extraordinary items)

Net Proiit / (Loss) foithe period before tax (after Exceptional
and Exhaordinary items)

Net Profil / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional'
and Extraordinary items)

Tohl Comprehensive Income for the period l0omprising Profit
for the period (after tax) and Oher Comprehensive Income
(afier tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Reserves excluding ReValuation Resenie

Eamings Per Share (of <.10/- each) (for continulng operations)

Basic and Diluted*(not annualized)

44,906

A loa

6,391

4,820

4,816
A O07

:5.36'

29,052

J, IOJ

3,163

2,311

2,166

8,997

'2:57'

1,37,051

20,145

20,145

15,037

15,140

n*1

16.71'.

1,14,521.

14,981

1.7,454

p,6m

12,272

8;997

50,085

14.03

Note:

1. Additional information on Standalorc Financial Results pursuant to ptoviso to Reg. 47(1Xb) ( in lakh)

Sl.no Perliculars
Quarbr ended

l{ine months
ended

Year
ended

3l-Dec-21
Unaudited

31.Dec-20
Unaudited

31-D6c-21
Unaudited

31.tlaF2'
Auditod

1.

z

Total Income from 0perations

Profit Before Tax

ProfitAiter Tax

Total Comprehensive Income After Tax

44,906

6,257

4,695

4,682

29,052

3,034

2,187

2,167

|,37,051

19,773

14,679

14,641

1,14,521

16,9&4

12,165

12,142'

61 830405e652&fl ag:C&type=A&sffip-CD=500777

Place : Chennai
Date i gth Fe6ruary,2022

2. TheaboveresultswerereviewedbytheAuditComftitteeandapprove.dbytheBoardofDirectorsalheirMeetingsheld

on 9th February2022 and havebeensubjected to limited reviewbythe StatutoryAirditorsof theCompany.

3. The above is 6n extract from the Financial Results for lhe Quarter ended 31st Decemb€r 2021 filed with the Stock
', 

Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and DisClosure Requirements) Regulaliom,

2015. The fulf hrmal of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Resulh are available in the website of the Company

wwutnpetro.mm and thewebsites of the Stock Exchanges

NSEURL-https://archives.nseindia.com/corpolateiFinancial.Resulb-09022022162835.P0F

BSE URL - https:/Arww.bseindia.com/corporates/anndet-new.aspx?nelSidrflfaflde-3d7b4782-8bdF

. ForTamilnadu Petrcproducts Limitod

KT V$ayagopal
Whole-tlme Directar {Finance) & CFO


