FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2022



Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

(₹ in lakh)

Sl.no	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended	
		31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited		31-Mar-21 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	44,906	29,052	1.37.051	1,14,521	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6,391	3,163	20,145	14,981	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6,391	3,163	20,145	17,454	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	4,820	2,311	15.037	12,620	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income			200 Computer of S	B Becom	
	(after tax)]	4,816	2,166	15,140	12,272	
6	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	SELECT SECTION		property works	50,085	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹.10/- each) (for continuing operations)			Sent Allen		
	Basic and Diluted*(not annualized)	5.36*	2.57*	16.71*	14.03	

Note:

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

(₹ in lakh)

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
		31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	44,906	29,052	1,37,051	1,14,521
2	Profit Before Tax	6,257	3,034	19,773	16,984
3.	Profit After Tax	4,695	2,187	14,679	12,165
4.	Total Comprehensive Income After Tax	4,682	2,167	14,641	12,142

- 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 9th February 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- 3. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges

NSE URL - https://archives.nseindia.com/corporate/Financial_Results_09022022162835.PDF

BSE URL - https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/anndet_new.aspx?newsid=f1faf0de-3d7b-4782-8bdf-61830405e652&flag=C&type=A&scrip_CD=500777

By Order

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Place : Chennai Date : 9th February, 2022 KT Vijayagopal Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO



10-2-2022



Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

SI.no	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended	
		31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited		31-Mar-21 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	44,906	29,052	1,37,051	1,14,521	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6,391	3,163	20,145	14,981	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6,391	3,163	20,145	17,454	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	4,820	2,311	15,037	12,620	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,816	2,166	15,140	12,272	
6	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve		-		50,085	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹.10/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic and Diluted*(not annualized)	5.36*	2.57*	16.71*	14.03	

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

(₹ in lakh)

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
		31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	44,906	29,052	1,37,051	1,14,521
2	Profit Before Tax	6,257	3,034	19,773	16,984
3.	Profit After Tax	4,695	2,187	14,679	12,165
4.	Total Comprehensive Income After Tax	4,682	2,167	14,641	12,142

- 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 9th February 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- 3. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges

NSE URL - https://archives.nseindia.com/corporate/Financial_Results_09022022162835.PDF

BSE URL - https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/anndet_new.aspx?newsid=f1faf0de-3d7b-4782-8bdf-

61830405e652&flag=C&type=A&scrip_CD=500777

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Place: Chennai

Date: 9th February, 2022

KT Vijayagopal Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO